
WERTHER INTERNATIONAL 44

Colonnette

Axle stands

Unterstellböcke

Chandelles

Columnas

911

903

911

3000 kg

320 mm

530 mm

912

5000 kg

380 mm

580 mm

903

1000 kg

1030 mm

1720 mm

Portata

Altezza min

Altezza max

Capacity

Min. height

Max. height

Capacité

Hauteur min.

Hauteur max.

Capacidad de carga

Altura mín.

Altura máx.

Tragfähigkeit

Minimalhöhe

Maximalhöhe

906

1000 kg

280 mm

490 mm

LT917

7500 kg

1385 mm

2065 mm

LT932

10000 kg

1400 mm

2060 mm

907

1000 kg

380 mm

660 mm

LT932

Dati tecnici Technical data Technische 
Eigenschaften

Caractéristiques
techniques Datos técnicos

903 - 906 - 907
911 - 912 - LT917 - LT932

1-10 t




